4. RBC Show 2025

am 27. und 28. September 2025

Ergebnisse / results

NCHA Ltd. 2000 Samstag
Reiter

Patrick Sattler

Kaja Malo

Thomas Gores
Luzie Adolph
Michelle Bannwarth
Kai S. Rodiger

ocoakrwN-=

NCHA Ltd. 2000 Sonntag
Reiter

Luzie Adolph
Patrick Sattler
Thomas Gores
Michelle Bannwarth
Kai S. Rodiger
Kaja Malo

oahkwh=

RBC Amateur 2.000

Reiter

Patrick Sattler
Thomas Goéres
Luzie Adolph
Michelle Bannwarth
Kaja Malo

Kai S. Radiger

oaprLON=

Seite 1

Judge: Malte Déring

Pferd

Justa Shiningsparkle
Genuinely Smooth
Mister Little Oak E
Justacharmin Kitty
Badgers Not Play In
Dont Stopp Bettin

Pferd

Justacharmin Kitty
Justa Shiningsparkle
Mister Little Oak E
Badgers Not Play In
Dont Stopp Bettin
Genuinely Smooth

Pferd

Justa Shiningsparkle
Mister Little Oak E
Justacharmin Kitty
Badgers Not Play In
Genuinely Smooth
Dont Stopp Bettin

30.09.2025

Score
72
70
67
63

62,5
62

Score
73
72
70
69

0
scratch

Score 1 Score 2
72 72
67 70
63 73

62,5 69
70 scratch
62 0

Gesamt
144
137
136

131,5
70
62



